Kreisoberliga 2018 / 2019
Setzliste Wettkampftag 4 (Wettkampf 7) 2018 / 2019

Ligaleiter:
Kai Scheurer, Mérike Str. 7, 73266 Bissingen / Teck, Tel.: 0160 / 98530841, E-mail: Kai.Scheurer@gmx.de

Verein: Nr.: Stamm Name, Vorname 2018 aktuell 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Ersatz

SGes Koéngen 2 1S Schenkl, Norbert 365,25 367,80 378,00 * 364,00 369,00 364,00 364,00
2 E Zangl, Martin 369,43 366,00 361,00 371,00
38 Richardon, Hans-Jlrgen 358,00 365,33 370,00 * 360,00 364,00 358,00 361,00 379,00
4 E Ziefle, Rouben 363,20 365,00 365,00
58 Zangl, Noah 367,00 361,20 362,00 * 346,00 354,00 378,00 366,00
6S Kampfer, Rolf 362,40 359,25 * 365,00 357,00 355,00 360,00
7E Ziefle, Florian 352,00 352,00
8S Kémpf, Rainer 338,80 351,40 346,00 * 361,00 354,00 350,00 346,00
9E Deuschle, Giinter 346,50 346,00 347,00 345,00

SV Neidlingen 2 1S Braun, Timo 370,00 370,40 * 380,00 369,00 368,00 374,00 361,00
2S Pfeifer, Michael 367,00 366,00 * 373,00 369,00 363,00 373,00 353,00 365,00
38 Heilemann, Melanie 324,00 359,17 * 360,00 366,00 355,00 353,00 359,00 362,00
48 Braun, Christian 365,00 358,00 * 351,00 357,00 365,00 360,00 357,00
58 Braun, Kurt 346,80 344,80 * 346,00 343,00 338,00 347,00 350,00
6 E Pfeifer, Nadja 334,33 334,33
7E Hitzer, Erich 318,30 318,30
8 E Rittmann, Hans 305,20 305,20
9E Kuch, Michael 210,50 232,67 234,00 228,00 236,00
10 E Glockler, Lukas 0,00 0,00

Seite 1 von 3



Verein:

SGi Nirtingen 2

SV Tischardt 1

SGes Kirchheim 1

Nr.: Stamm Name, Vorname

Ersatz

1E
2E
3S
4 S
58
6 E
7S
8S
9E
10 E

18
2S
3E
4 E
58
6 E
7E
8S
9S8
10 E

18
2S
3S
4 S
58
6 E
7E
8 E

Baron, Marco

Kaup, Wilfried

Stark, Achim
Gartner, Marie Kristin
Schmidt, Stefan
Baron, Harald

Schmidt, Stefan Hermann

Bauknecht, Julian
Weiher, Susanne
Stark, Albrecht

Schéfer, Carolin
Schmid, Lena
Knappe, Niklas
Baier, Anja

Rist, Markus
Siems, Michael
Baier, Claudia
Kilian, Andreas
Jost, Astrid
Steinke, Damian

Kielkopf, Markus
Kielkopf, Martin
Borchardt, Leonie
Pretsch, Patrick
Gneiting, Denise
Herdin, Dominik
Genschow, Gwendolyn
Wagner, Jakob

2018 aktuell

0,00
374,00
367,67
362,00
355,50
358,00
342,20
351,80

0,00

0,00

374,75
374,00
352,00
316,70
335,40
334,80
332,50
339,00
348,75

0,00

369,33
367,20
345,60
365,00

0,00

0,00
345,00
340,50
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386,00
374,00
365,50
362,40
358,17
358,00
355,67
353,67
330,00

0,00

375,50
367,00
352,00
351,00
343,00
337,50
332,50
332,00
327,67
322,00

372,00
363,67
358,00
357,67
355,60
349,00
342,00
341,00

365,00
359,00

364,00
351,00
330,00

374,00
356,00
356,00
357,00
360,00

369,00
349,00
349,00

341,00
363,00

376,00
369,00

344,00
335,00

319,00

368,00
367,00

368,00
356,00
347,00

362,00
368,00
363,00

361,00
347,00

382,00

354,00
342,00
340,00

322,00

364,00
362,00

356,00
344,00

339,00

362,00
371,00
362,00

359,00

373,00
363,00
350,00

365,00
354,00

363,00
357,00
354,00

347,00

368,00
365,00

339,00

332,00
339,00

361,00
364,00

341,00
345,00

343,00

386,00
372,00
367,00
362,00

362,00

376,00
361,00

348,00
347,00

325,00

373,00
371,00

348,00

355,00
342,00



Verein:

SGi Holzmaden 2

SV Oberlenningen 1

Nr.: Stamm Name, Vorname

Ersatz

18
2S
3S
4 E
5E
6S
7S
8 E
9E
10 E

18
2S
38S
4 S
58
6 E
7E
8 E
9E

Molter, Sebastian
Raisch, Luca
Hauk, Benjamin
Hauk, Thomas
Zulauf, Heinrich
Hofreuter, Justin
Schamber, Helmut
Schopp, Joérg
Scholz, Hauke
Ortlieb, Stefan

Konrad, Gero

Bastita, Chryssovalantis
Ringelspacher, Marc
Capreoli, Simon
Capreoli, Sascha
Capreoli, Josephina
Maisch, Timo

Seybold, Erik

Staiger, Nico

2018 aktuell

359,00
365,00
350,25
362,67

0,00
364,00
348,00
336,00
328,00

0,00

357,00
354,75
351,50
337,00
337,60
275,20
323,00
321,80
295,50
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372,50
368,00
360,20
359,50
357,00
351,75
348,75
336,00
328,00

0,00

361,40
351,20
350,20
335,20
331,33
326,00
323,00
321,80
295,50

369,00
375,00
358,00

332,00
340,00

380,00
372,00

357,00
362,00
345,00

359,00
357,00
362,00
331,00

318,00

368,00
367,00
352,00
355,00

348,00

369,00
364,00

356,00
362,00

361,00
357,00
358,00
346,00
329,00

359,00
354,00
351,00
318,00
328,00

373,00
361,00
355,00
364,00

357,00

368,00
347,00
332,00
336,00

334,00

360,00
341,00
348,00
345,00
337,00



